86210 08-18-94P02:38 RCVBNTC 33507H KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That

o. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (In

BARBARA JEAN ERVINE

., hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto . EDWARD M. ARNOLD

2 CO. PORTA

25669

Vol may Page

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succesors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in the County of _____KLAMATH_____, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot3, Block 8, tract 1053, OREGON SHORES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

	HENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	e grantee and grantee's h	eirs, successors and assigns forever
The true and actual consideration paid	for this transfer, stated	in terms of dollars, is \$ other than money
OHOWSKI XANGX KAANA XON XISHAXAY KANAKAY	XX SY YAX WARY VALLEY UNIT	We terms of uonars, is particular money
the whole XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW	BEAK ANA KRAJEX BIVER XOTA DIOTONER XIP NICTIX IS
the whole XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ĸ'ntěncě Ďet#čeh * ho`sy hbolšů,	Manor application and in the deleted See ORSXXXX.)
in constraing this deed, where the cor	itext so requires, the sing	ular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be made so that this deed shall	apply equally to corporat	tions and to individuals
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exe	cuted this instrument this	2 doy of ALLESIDT, 10 94
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	to be signed and its seal	if one officed by an afficient of
duly authorized thereto by order of its board	directors	h any, anized by an oncer or other person
	A Griman	Jean Erund
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC		Sun Conce
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICARLET AND LISE LAWS AND	RECUI ATIONS BARBAR	A JEAN ERVINE
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON A TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI	COUIRING FEE	
PLANNING DEPARTMENT ID VERIEV APPRIMED DSES AND TO DE		n an anagan ing sa
LIMITS UN LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES	AS DEFINED IN	
ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON	C	
	County of	(1) ss. (1)
Ι ΠΙς ΙΝςτυπεητ	was acknowledged before JEAN ERVINE	me on unifien a , 1977,
This instrument	was acknowledged before	me on, 19,
<i>by</i>		
as		
of		
	Personally Kr My commission	Tolle Notary Fublic for Oregon
H 0 11 - 10 - 1		ONDED THRU NOT ANY TY THE THE TOTAL
Barbara Ervine)		STATE OF OREGON.
	이 누구들은 것 같은 것이 많이 같다.	County of Klamath ss.
		I certify that the within instrument
Granter's Name and Address		
Edward Arnoid		was received for record on the 18thday of <u>Aug</u> , 19,94, at
12 Scott, Place	해 지는 방송 기관을 벗고 있다.	or, 19, at
HODICE NIM X8240		2:38 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume NoM94on page
After recording return to, (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE	25669 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Edilard Hrnold		ment/microfilm/reception No. 86210
112 Scott. Place		Record of Deeds of said County.
HODDS NM S8240		Witness my hand and seal of
1	비용권 아직 회사의 복진 수가 제	County affixed,
Until requested otherwise and all for statements to [Name, Address, Zip]	비행은 전문을 가락한 것을	
12 SCOT DIAL		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Clobber III Conto		
HACHER, MM SDAYD		By Dauline Mullendore, Deputy
- 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 - 28 - 28	Fee \$30.00	